
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Owen J. Roberts 00:21:06.77 55

2 Parkland 00:21:24.93 84

3 Northwestern Lehigh 00:21:33.34 103

4 Exeter 00:21:53.78 132

5 Upper Merion 00:22:06.45 158

6 Downingtown East 00:22:17.88 186

7 Mount Saint Joseph Academy 00:22:41.55 223

8 Villa Joseph Marie 00:22:39.95 225

9 Honesdale 00:22:45.01 235

10 Stroudsburg 00:23:05.94 253

11 Marian Catholic 00:24:15.57 293

12 Southern Lehigh 00:23:27.43 294

13 Twin Valley 00:23:32.99 324

14 Whitehall 00:24:18.48 341

15 Bangor Area 00:25:34.58 368

16 East Stroudsburg Area South 00:24:56.87 388

17 Quakertown 00:26:06.02 437

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Freedom (11) 00:25:21.51 4

Northern Lehigh 00:25:22.49 4

Salisbury 00:34:44.99 3

Schuylkill Valley 00:29:47.15 3

Palmerton Area 00:23:59.97 1

East Stroudsburg 
Area North

00:24:51.21 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Owen J. Roberts 00:21:06.77 7 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 573 Autumn" "Sands 00:20:29.94 2

2 6 559 Hannah" "Kopec 00:20:54.08 6

3 14 551 Alex" "Glasier 00:21:19.67 14

4 15 570 Mikayla" "Niness 00:21:19.95 15

5 18 562 Mackenzie" "Kurtz 00:21:30.22 18

6 28 564 Charley" "Lustig 00:21:55.48 (28)

7 37 580 Emma" "Torak 00:22:14.74 (36)

2 Parkland 00:21:24.93 7 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 773 Madison" "Zaun 00:20:58.08 7

2 9 618 Ava" "Bendetti 00:21:06.19 9

3 16 648 Julianna" "Elsesser 00:21:24.44 16

4 23 685 Kiley" "Krasley 00:21:39.94 23

5 29 768 Erin" "Wood 00:21:56.01 29

6 50 744 Stephanie" "Snyder 00:22:55.48 (49)

7 67 658 Emma" "Garchinsky 00:23:26.23 (64)

3 Northwestern Lehigh 00:21:33.34 7 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 481 Madeline" "Consuelos 00:20:46.94 4

2 19 524 Molly" "Tarvin 00:21:30.43 19

3 24 495 Kailyn" "Jones 00:21:41.73 24

4 25 531 Alyssa" "Zack 00:21:42.70 25

5 31 523 Sarah" "Supplee 00:22:04.92 31

6 42 492 Hannah" "Herzon 00:22:25.96 (41)

7 90 476 Kristen" "Brown 00:24:41.99 (84)

4 Exeter 00:21:53.78 7 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 8 199 Kat" "Kerchner 00:21:05.43 8

2 13 177 Ella" "Ehlert 00:21:19.67 13

3 17 197 Isabella" "Karstien 00:21:29.68 17

4 45 189 Marah" "Hoffman 00:22:35.43 44

5 52 235 Sarah" "Smith 00:22:58.68 50

6 57 211 Noelle" "Narvaez 00:23:08.97 (55)

7 97 184 Abby" "Hassler 00:25:03.40 (90)

5 Upper Merion 00:22:06.45 7 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 10 1193 Amber" "Strouse 00:21:12.49 10
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2 12 1190 Veronica" "Sanchez 00:21:16.27 12

3 35 1189 June" "Sanchez 00:22:12.18 34

4 44 1160 Carley" "Cirafesi 00:22:33.39 43

5 61 1188 Emily" "Rotz 00:23:17.92 59

6 85 1182 Morgan" "Miller 00:24:29.17 (79)

7 98 1199 Kaci" "Walter 00:25:27.41 (91)

6 Downingtown East 00:22:17.88 6 186

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 20 105 Charlotte" "Roumpz 00:21:35.19 20

2 22 93 Lara" "McDowell 00:21:38.69 22

3 30 77 Livia" "Hibshman 00:21:56.69 30

4 46 111 Allie" "Squeri 00:22:39.43 45

5 73 107 Kyra" "Sandercock 00:23:39.41 69

6 95 64 Elizabeth" "Alexander 00:24:52.45 (88)

7 Mount Saint Joseph Academy 00:22:41.55 7 223

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 33 373 Jennifer" "DeGroat 00:22:11.71 32

2 34 376 Lauren" "Ehnow 00:22:11.71 33

3 36 372 Megan" "Ciasullo 00:22:13.24 35

4 54 382 Jade" "Killion 00:23:03.91 52

5 75 392 Bridget" "Orr 00:23:47.17 71

6 78 378 Maeve" "Gallagher 00:23:57.95 (74)

7 84 389 Kylie" "McGovern 00:24:27.16 (78)

8 Villa Joseph Marie 00:22:39.95 6 225

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 1210 Brianna" "Kling 00:20:47.73 5

2 47 1204 Brigid" "Conmy 00:22:40.94 46

3 49 1202 Alyssa" "Austin 00:22:51.25 48

4 56 1206 Lily" "Dineen 00:23:05.70 54

5 76 1213 Chloe" "Niemczak 00:23:54.16 72

6 77 1215 Clare" "Staudenmeier 00:23:55.47 (73)

9 Honesdale 00:22:45.01 7 235

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 11 287 Mackenzie" "LaMorte 00:21:13.26 11

2 43 302 Dana" "Pratt 00:22:28.45 42

3 58 280 Isabella" "Frigoletto 00:23:11.71 56

4 62 299 Rachel" "Olver 00:23:19.42 60

5 70 304 Alexandra" "Skidmore 00:23:32.22 66

6 81 292 Keturah" "Mayers 00:24:00.98 (75)

7 107 277 Kassie" "Diehl 00:26:31.43 (99)

10 Stroudsburg 00:23:05.94 6 253
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Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 21 1030 Taylor" "Garrett 00:21:35.69 21

2 38 1056 Jayden" "Paradis 00:22:15.24 37

3 40 1004 Gabrielle" "Abbriano 00:22:22.41 39

4 64 1053 Sarah" "O'connel 00:23:21.20 61

5 102 1077 Juliet" "Whidden 00:25:55.16 95

6 103 1062 Keyanna" "Safforld 00:25:57.95 (96)

11 Marian Catholic 00:24:15.57 5 293

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 310 Tina" "Capparell 00:19:20.93 1

2 27 309 Nicole" "Capparell 00:21:55.18 27

3 83 315 Carolyn" "Mehallo 00:24:22.93 77

4 88 314 Julia" "Kreisl 00:24:41.45 82

5 118 317 Andraya" "Pikitus 00:30:57.37 106

12 Southern Lehigh 00:23:27.43 7 294

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 26 931 Jenna" "Groeber 00:21:52.21 26

2 48 986 Megan" "Stephens 00:22:49.49 47

3 60 915 Hannah" "DelSordo 00:23:16.92 58

4 86 950 Taylor" "Koch 00:24:37.09 80

5 89 893 Ava" "Ascolese 00:24:41.45 83

6 104 922 Isabelle" "Dunham 00:26:09.65 (97)

7 105 1000 Sierra" "Williams 00:26:09.93 (98)

13 Twin Valley 00:23:32.99 7 324

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 41 1096 Morgan" "Chmielenski 00:22:22.72 40

2 66 1116 Madison" "Hughes 00:23:25.43 63

3 71 1126 Gina" "Mattera 00:23:32.42 67

4 72 1125 Sarah" "Mathewson 00:23:35.71 68

5 92 1093 Emily" "Brooks 00:24:48.66 86

6 96 1124 Morgan" "Marquart 00:24:54.92 (89)

7 101 1134 Jolie" "Orth 00:25:52.16 (94)

14 Whitehall 00:24:18.48 7 341

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 39 1249 Juanita" "Flores 00:22:19.46 38

2 55 1265 Devon" "Roberts 00:23:05.42 53

3 65 1252 Rachel" "Herr 00:23:21.46 62

4 91 1242 Casey" "Cunningham 00:24:42.95 85

5 113 1247 Audrey" "Fedor 00:28:03.13 103

6 114 1250 Madison" "Gaston 00:28:08.15 (104)

7 117 1262 Caroline" "Martin 00:29:13.62 (105)
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15 Bangor Area 00:25:34.58 6 368

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 49 Martina" "Sell 00:20:34.30 3

2 82 28 Emily" "LaBar 00:24:17.41 76

3 87 11 Hannah" "Frankenfield 00:24:37.16 81

4 110 2 Meghan" "Barone 00:27:20.68 101

5 119 16 Ingrid" "Hahn 00:31:03.36 107

6 123 21 Lindsay" "Hoffer 00:33:06.14 (109)

16 East Stroudsburg Area South 00:24:56.87 5 388

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 53 154 Rachel" "Wesselius 00:23:03.68 51

2 68 152 Virginia" "Shukatis 00:23:27.93 65

3 74 148 Elise" "Molinaro 00:23:44.95 70

4 108 156 Asha" "Wynn 00:26:54.13 100

5 111 155 Ashley" "Wilson 00:27:33.67 102

17 Quakertown 00:26:06.02 5 437

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 59 842 Emily" "Maceri 00:23:15.67 57

2 94 829 Lily" "Colflesh 00:24:51.71 87

3 99 837 Ashlyn" "Hickey 00:25:37.65 92

4 100 844 Rylie" "Murphy 00:25:39.96 93

5 120 831 Paige" "Daugherty 00:31:05.13 108
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 310 Tina" "Capparell 00:19:20.93 Marian Catholic

2 2 573 Autumn" "Sands 00:20:29.94 Owen J. Roberts

3 3 49 Martina" "Sell 00:20:34.30 Bangor Area

4 4 481 Madeline" "Consuelos 00:20:46.94 Northwestern Lehigh

5 5 1210 Brianna" "Kling 00:20:47.73 Villa Joseph Marie

6 6 559 Hannah" "Kopec 00:20:54.08 Owen J. Roberts

7 7 773 Madison" "Zaun 00:20:58.08 Parkland

8 8 199 Kat" "Kerchner 00:21:05.43 Exeter

9 9 618 Ava" "Bendetti 00:21:06.19 Parkland

10 10 1193 Amber" "Strouse 00:21:12.49 Upper Merion

11 11 287 Mackenzie" "LaMorte 00:21:13.26 Honesdale

12 12 1190 Veronica" "Sanchez 00:21:16.27 Upper Merion

13 13 177 Ella" "Ehlert 00:21:19.67 Exeter

14 14 551 Alex" "Glasier 00:21:19.67 Owen J. Roberts

15 15 570 Mikayla" "Niness 00:21:19.95 Owen J. Roberts

16 16 648 Julianna" "Elsesser 00:21:24.44 Parkland

17 17 197 Isabella" "Karstien 00:21:29.68 Exeter

18 18 562 Mackenzie" "Kurtz 00:21:30.22 Owen J. Roberts

19 19 524 Molly" "Tarvin 00:21:30.43 Northwestern Lehigh

20 20 105 Charlotte" "Roumpz 00:21:35.19 Downingtown East

21 21 1030 Taylor" "Garrett 00:21:35.69 Stroudsburg

22 22 93 Lara" "McDowell 00:21:38.69 Downingtown East

23 23 685 Kiley" "Krasley 00:21:39.94 Parkland

24 24 495 Kailyn" "Jones 00:21:41.73 Northwestern Lehigh

25 25 531 Alyssa" "Zack 00:21:42.70 Northwestern Lehigh

26 26 931 Jenna" "Groeber 00:21:52.21 Southern Lehigh

27 27 309 Nicole" "Capparell 00:21:55.18 Marian Catholic

28 (28) 564 Charley" "Lustig 00:21:55.48 Owen J. Roberts

29 29 768 Erin" "Wood 00:21:56.01 Parkland

30 30 77 Livia" "Hibshman 00:21:56.69 Downingtown East

31 31 523 Sarah" "Supplee 00:22:04.92 Northwestern Lehigh

32 32 254 Shannon" "Connelly 00:22:05.98 Freedom (11)

33 32 373 Jennifer" "DeGroat 00:22:11.71 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

34 33 376 Lauren" "Ehnow 00:22:11.71 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

35 34 1189 June" "Sanchez 00:22:12.18 Upper Merion
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36 35 372 Megan" "Ciasullo 00:22:13.24 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

37 (36) 580 Emma" "Torak 00:22:14.74 Owen J. Roberts

38 37 1056 Jayden" "Paradis 00:22:15.24 Stroudsburg

39 38 1249 Juanita" "Flores 00:22:19.46 Whitehall

40 39 1004 Gabrielle" "Abbriano 00:22:22.41 Stroudsburg

41 40 1096 Morgan" "Chmielenski 00:22:22.72 Twin Valley

42 (41) 492 Hannah" "Herzon 00:22:25.96 Northwestern Lehigh

43 42 302 Dana" "Pratt 00:22:28.45 Honesdale

44 43 1160 Carley" "Cirafesi 00:22:33.39 Upper Merion

45 44 189 Marah" "Hoffman 00:22:35.43 Exeter

46 45 111 Allie" "Squeri 00:22:39.43 Downingtown East

47 46 1204 Brigid" "Conmy 00:22:40.94 Villa Joseph Marie

48 47 986 Megan" "Stephens 00:22:49.49 Southern Lehigh

49 48 1202 Alyssa" "Austin 00:22:51.25 Villa Joseph Marie

50 (49) 744 Stephanie" "Snyder 00:22:55.48 Parkland

51 51 270 Mary" "Sweeney 00:22:56.58 Freedom (11)

52 50 235 Sarah" "Smith 00:22:58.68 Exeter

53 51 154 Rachel" "Wesselius 00:23:03.68 East Stroudsburg Area South

54 52 382 Jade" "Killion 00:23:03.91 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

55 53 1265 Devon" "Roberts 00:23:05.42 Whitehall

56 54 1206 Lily" "Dineen 00:23:05.70 Villa Joseph Marie

57 (55) 211 Noelle" "Narvaez 00:23:08.97 Exeter

58 56 280 Isabella" "Frigoletto 00:23:11.71 Honesdale

59 57 842 Emily" "Maceri 00:23:15.67 Quakertown

60 58 915 Hannah" "DelSordo 00:23:16.92 Southern Lehigh

61 59 1188 Emily" "Rotz 00:23:17.92 Upper Merion

62 60 299 Rachel" "Olver 00:23:19.42 Honesdale

63 63 457 Ali" "Lorah 00:23:19.72 Northern Lehigh

64 61 1053 Sarah" "O'connel 00:23:21.20 Stroudsburg

65 62 1252 Rachel" "Herr 00:23:21.46 Whitehall

66 63 1116 Madison" "Hughes 00:23:25.43 Twin Valley

67 (64) 658 Emma" "Garchinsky 00:23:26.23 Parkland

68 65 152 Virginia" "Shukatis 00:23:27.93 East Stroudsburg Area South

69 69 446 Katie" "Guelcher 00:23:30.67 Northern Lehigh

70 66 304 Alexandra" "Skidmore 00:23:32.22 Honesdale

71 67 1126 Gina" "Mattera 00:23:32.42 Twin Valley

72 68 1125 Sarah" "Mathewson 00:23:35.71 Twin Valley
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73 69 107 Kyra" "Sandercock 00:23:39.41 Downingtown East

74 70 148 Elise" "Molinaro 00:23:44.95 East Stroudsburg Area South

75 71 392 Bridget" "Orr 00:23:47.17 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

76 72 1213 Chloe" "Niemczak 00:23:54.16 Villa Joseph Marie

77 (73) 1215 Clare" "Staudenmeier 00:23:55.47 Villa Joseph Marie

78 (74) 378 Maeve" "Gallagher 00:23:57.95 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

79 79 268 Elena" "Spengler 00:23:59.69 Freedom (11)

80 0 583 Brianna" "Brennan 00:23:59.97 Palmerton Area

81 (75) 292 Keturah" "Mayers 00:24:00.98 Honesdale

82 76 28 Emily" "LaBar 00:24:17.41 Bangor Area

83 77 315 Carolyn" "Mehallo 00:24:22.93 Marian Catholic

84 (78) 389 Kylie" "McGovern 00:24:27.16 Mount Saint Joseph Academy

85 (79) 1182 Morgan" "Miller 00:24:29.17 Upper Merion

86 80 950 Taylor" "Koch 00:24:37.09 Southern Lehigh

87 81 11 Hannah" "Frankenfield 00:24:37.16 Bangor Area

88 82 314 Julia" "Kreisl 00:24:41.45 Marian Catholic

89 83 893 Ava" "Ascolese 00:24:41.45 Southern Lehigh

90 (84) 476 Kristen" "Brown 00:24:41.99 Northwestern Lehigh

91 85 1242 Casey" "Cunningham 00:24:42.95 Whitehall

92 86 1093 Emily" "Brooks 00:24:48.66 Twin Valley

93 0 122 Avia" "Bibeau 00:24:51.21 East Stroudsburg Area North

94 87 829 Lily" "Colflesh 00:24:51.71 Quakertown

95 (88) 64 Elizabeth" "Alexander 00:24:52.45 Downingtown East

96 (89) 1124 Morgan" "Marquart 00:24:54.92 Twin Valley

97 (90) 184 Abby" "Hassler 00:25:03.40 Exeter

98 (91) 1199 Kaci" "Walter 00:25:27.41 Upper Merion

99 92 837 Ashlyn" "Hickey 00:25:37.65 Quakertown

100 93 844 Rylie" "Murphy 00:25:39.96 Quakertown

101 (94) 1134 Jolie" "Orth 00:25:52.16 Twin Valley

102 95 1077 Juliet" "Whidden 00:25:55.16 Stroudsburg

103 (96) 1062 Keyanna" "Safforld 00:25:57.95 Stroudsburg

104 (97) 922 Isabelle" "Dunham 00:26:09.65 Southern Lehigh

105 (98) 1000 Sierra" "Williams 00:26:09.93 Southern Lehigh

106 104 447 Kristen" "Guelcher 00:26:16.40 Northern Lehigh

107 (99) 277 Kassie" "Diehl 00:26:31.43 Honesdale

108 100 156 Asha" "Wynn 00:26:54.13 East Stroudsburg Area South

109 0 1309 Rudy" "Wiener 00:27:01.39 Salisbury
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110 101 2 Meghan" "Barone 00:27:20.68 Bangor Area

111 102 155 Ashley" "Wilson 00:27:33.67 East Stroudsburg Area South

112 109 856 Meghan" "Cook 00:27:33.67 Schuylkill Valley

113 103 1247 Audrey" "Fedor 00:28:03.13 Whitehall

114 (104) 1250 Madison" "Gaston 00:28:08.15 Whitehall

115 112 438 Sophia" "Boyeson 00:28:23.17 Northern Lehigh

116 113 871 Isabel" "Velgara-Gadzouris 00:28:54.41 Schuylkill Valley

117 (105) 1262 Caroline" "Martin 00:29:13.62 Whitehall

118 106 317 Andraya" "Pikitus 00:30:57.37 Marian Catholic

119 107 16 Ingrid" "Hahn 00:31:03.36 Bangor Area

120 108 831 Paige" "Daugherty 00:31:05.13 Quakertown

121 118 249 Lydia" "Burnett 00:32:23.79 Freedom (11)

122 119 870 Alexis" "Szymczyk 00:32:53.37 Schuylkill Valley

123 (109) 21 Lindsay" "Hoffer 00:33:06.14 Bangor Area

124 0 1301 Logan" "Woods 00:33:17.13 Salisbury

125 0 1302 Jennah" "Zohir 00:43:56.46 Salisbury
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